
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173a - i173a - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 2022

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Sep 26, 2023 2022 Int $9.95

Sep 26, 2023 2022 Tax $198.90

Grand Total $208.85

Special Assessment Report  Sep 1, 2023 - Sep 30,

2023
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Sep 26, 2023 2022 Int $213.06

Sep 26, 2023 2022 Tax $4,261.26

Grand Total $4,474.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104324 SPARACINO ADOLFO 0182516208014 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $286.74

Sep 11, 2023 2022 Int $8.60

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $286.74

Sep 19, 2023 2022 Int $11.47

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $286.74

Sep 19, 2023 2022 Int $11.47

Grand Total $891.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0066945 DIAZ LINDA SEYFRIT 0171932409005 Sep 5, 2023 2022 Tax $364.70

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Sep 26, 2023 2022 Tax $446.02

R0104324 SPARACINO ADOLFO 0182516208014 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $86.02

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $86.02

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $86.02

Grand Total $1,068.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0066945 DIAZ LINDA SEYFRIT 0171932409005 Sep 5, 2023 2022 Int $70.35

Sep 5, 2023 2022 Int $36.47

Sep 5, 2023 2022 Tax $3,647.00

Grand Total $3,753.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0055759 COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A 0171926111015 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $54.65

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Sep 1, 2023 2022 Tax $22.79

R0068349 HERRERAA GUADALUPE 0171933224026 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $44.40

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Sep 8, 2023 2022 Tax $84.77

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Sep 26, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Sep 12, 2023 2022 Tax $82.42

R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 1, 2023 2022 Tax $67.47

R0098456 EGGLESTON KEATON L AND 0182503210009 Sep 18, 2023 2022 Tax $68.31

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Sep 28, 2023 2022 Tax $31.04

R0104324 SPARACINO ADOLFO 0182516208014 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $37.19

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $39.33

R0117532 KOLANO MICHAEL A AND
BONNIE G

0157111301015 Sep 3, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0137548 MANCHA JORGE 0182505408030 Sep 21, 2023 2022 Tax $91.32

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Sep 4, 2023 2022 Tax $130.91

Grand Total $987.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0055759 COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A 0171926111015 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $5.47

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Sep 1, 2023 2022 Tax $2.28

R0068349 HERRERAA GUADALUPE 0171933224026 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $4.44

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Sep 8, 2023 2022 Tax $8.48

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Sep 26, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Sep 12, 2023 2022 Tax $8.24

R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 1, 2023 2022 Tax $6.75

R0098456 EGGLESTON KEATON L AND 0182503210009 Sep 18, 2023 2022 Tax $6.83

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Sep 28, 2023 2022 Tax $3.10

R0104324 SPARACINO ADOLFO 0182516208014 Sep 11, 2023 2022 Tax $3.72

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Sep 19, 2023 2022 Tax $3.93

R0117532 KOLANO MICHAEL A AND
BONNIE G

0157111301015 Sep 3, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0137548 MANCHA JORGE 0182505408030 Sep 21, 2023 2022 Tax $9.13

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Sep 4, 2023 2022 Tax $13.09

Grand Total $98.71
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